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5. november i Fredericia Keglecenter.

Danmark Tyskland

Dame Senior Dame Senior

Irene Lambertsen 911 Birgit Rump 908

Laila Nielsen 86 987 Bettina Hell 902 1810

Ellis Christensen 894 1881 Marietta Faden 890 2700

Grethe Hoffmann 905 2786 Anke Thimm 39 2739

Ena Bargholz 908 3694 Elke Kraft 902 3641

Yvonne Helvig 906 4600 Monika Grundmann 910 4551

Ulla Jensen 789 5389 Ute May 841 5392
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Herre Senior: Herre Senior:

Jørn Lindved 909 Wolfgang Meinck 911

Peder Nyrup Hansen 102 1011 Hans-Peter May 916 1827

Jørgen Nissen 901 1912 Norbert Wagner 912 2739

Erik Jensen 909 2821 Reinhard Dallmann 924 3663

Niels Skipper 917 3738 Hans-Peter Buschbeck 916 4579

Uffe Espensen 914 4652 Wolfgang Hein 458 5037

Tage Andersen 793 5445 Holger Brose 450 5487
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Dame Ynglinge: Dame Ynglinge:

Tina Bak Møller 913 Nikole Hain 901

Jette Søskov 532 1445 Janina Karkhoff 905 1806

Birgitte Kreutzfeldt 922 2367 Kristina Bubert 914 2720

Iben Larsen 925 3292 Sandra Görs 913 3633

Mette Urlund 355 3647 Nina Becker 0 3633
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Herre Ynglinge: Herre Ynglinge:

Kenneth Hansen 261 Marcus Trenke 924

Martin Vilhelmsen 905 1166 Mike Kell 913 1837

Mike Petersen 896 2062 Boris Kölpin 927 2764

Johnny Mandau 910 2972 Alexander Wolski 692 3456

Simon Friederichsen 636 3608 Christian Knoblauch 220 3676
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Damer: Damer:

Dorthe Iversen 918 Tina Haut 913

Annette Jensen 914 1832 Susanne Lütjens 927 1840

Anja Clemmensen 387 2219 Ute Wachtendorf 919 2759

Henriette W. Dahl 916 3135 Sandra Lohmann 925 3684

Jette Stougaard 902 4037 Alexander May 901 4585

Marianne Jensen 916 4953 Christiane Gebauer 450 5035

Heidi Poulsen 508 5461 Martina Buck 462 5497
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Herrer: Herrer:

Gunner Nielsen 925 Kai Ludorf 936

Karsten Holm 936 1861 Norbert Gattner 911 1847

John Jensen 922 2783 Dennis Krol 936 2783

Allan Mortensen 930 3713 Alexander Eggers 336 3119

Tonny Jensen 838 4551 Roger Dieckmann 934 4053

Bent Ole Gad 928 5479 Ralf Schmidt 925 4978

Peter Andersen 91 5570 Michael Hauke 568 5546
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